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Rockies Region
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Valley Farms G

Lat/Long

-1.34 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,624,165.22 usft

2,399,120.26 usft

0.0 usft

39° 31' 39.977 N

107° 37' 49.521 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92, SHL:  39.527853819   -107.630421979

1,624,195.20 usft

2,399,121.08 usft

5,623.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,640.0 usft0.0 usft

39° 31' 40.274 N

107° 37' 49.519 W

30.0 usft

0.1 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 5/3/2015 9.69 65.72 51,925

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

28.720.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.01,100.00.000.001,100.0

28.720.003.503.50113.2206.61,946.128.7231.121,989.1

0.000.000.000.00722.81,318.84,046.928.7231.124,443.2

180.000.00-3.503.50836.01,525.44,893.00.000.005,332.3 Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 TGT

0.000.000.000.00836.01,525.47,378.00.000.007,817.3
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 0.00 0.00 1,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,100.0 0.00 0.00 1,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

1,200.0 3.50 28.72 1,199.9 3.1 3.502.7 1.5 3.50 0.00

1,300.0 7.00 28.72 1,299.5 12.2 3.5010.7 5.9 3.50 0.00

1,400.0 10.50 28.72 1,398.3 27.4 3.5024.0 13.2 3.50 0.00

1,500.0 14.00 28.72 1,496.0 48.6 3.5042.6 23.4 3.50 0.00

1,600.0 17.50 28.72 1,592.3 75.8 3.5066.4 36.4 3.50 0.00

1,700.0 21.00 28.72 1,686.7 108.7 3.5095.4 52.3 3.50 0.00

1,800.0 24.50 28.72 1,778.9 147.4 3.50129.3 70.8 3.50 0.00

1,900.0 28.00 28.72 1,868.5 191.6 3.50168.0 92.1 3.50 0.00

1,989.1 31.12 28.72 1,946.1 235.6 3.50206.6 113.2 3.50 0.00

Start 2454.1 hold at 1989.1 MD

2,000.0 31.12 28.72 1,955.4 241.2 0.00211.5 115.9 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 31.12 28.72 2,041.0 292.9 0.00256.8 140.8 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 31.12 28.72 2,126.6 344.6 0.00302.2 165.6 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 31.12 28.72 2,212.2 396.2 0.00347.5 190.4 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 31.12 28.72 2,297.8 447.9 0.00392.8 215.3 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 31.12 28.72 2,383.4 499.6 0.00438.1 240.1 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 31.12 28.72 2,469.0 551.3 0.00483.5 264.9 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 31.12 28.72 2,554.6 603.0 0.00528.8 289.8 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 31.12 28.72 2,640.2 654.7 0.00574.1 314.6 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 31.12 28.72 2,725.8 706.3 0.00619.4 339.5 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 31.12 28.72 2,811.5 758.0 0.00664.7 364.3 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 31.12 28.72 2,897.1 809.7 0.00710.1 389.1 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 31.12 28.72 2,982.7 861.4 0.00755.4 414.0 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 31.12 28.72 3,068.3 913.1 0.00800.7 438.8 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 31.12 28.72 3,153.9 964.8 0.00846.0 463.7 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 31.12 28.72 3,239.5 1,016.4 0.00891.4 488.5 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 31.12 28.72 3,325.1 1,068.1 0.00936.7 513.3 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 31.12 28.72 3,410.7 1,119.8 0.00982.0 538.2 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 31.12 28.72 3,496.3 1,171.5 0.001,027.3 563.0 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 31.12 28.72 3,581.9 1,223.2 0.001,072.6 587.8 0.00 0.00

3,915.3 31.12 28.72 3,595.0 1,231.1 0.001,079.6 591.6 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

4,000.0 31.12 28.72 3,667.5 1,274.8 0.001,118.0 612.7 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 31.12 28.72 3,753.2 1,326.5 0.001,163.3 637.5 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 31.12 28.72 3,838.8 1,378.2 0.001,208.6 662.4 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 31.12 28.72 3,924.4 1,429.9 0.001,253.9 687.2 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 31.12 28.72 4,010.0 1,481.6 0.001,299.3 712.0 0.00 0.00

4,443.2 31.12 28.72 4,046.9 1,503.9 0.001,318.8 722.8 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Start Drop -3.50

4,500.0 29.13 28.72 4,096.1 1,532.4 3.501,343.8 736.5 -3.50 0.00

4,600.0 25.63 28.72 4,184.9 1,578.4 3.501,384.2 758.6 -3.50 0.00

4,700.0 22.13 28.72 4,276.3 1,618.9 3.501,419.7 778.0 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 18.63 28.72 4,370.0 1,653.7 3.501,450.2 794.8 -3.50 0.00

4,900.0 15.13 28.72 4,465.7 1,682.7 3.501,475.7 808.7 -3.50 0.00

5,000.0 11.63 28.72 4,563.0 1,705.9 3.501,495.9 819.8 -3.50 0.00

5,100.0 8.13 28.72 4,661.5 1,723.0 3.501,511.0 828.1 -3.50 0.00

5,200.0 4.63 28.72 4,760.8 1,734.1 3.501,520.7 833.4 -3.50 0.00

5,300.0 1.13 28.72 4,860.7 1,739.2 3.501,525.1 835.8 -3.50 0.00

5,332.3 0.00 0.00 4,893.0 1,739.5 3.501,525.4 836.0 -3.50 0.00

Back to Vertical - Start 2485.0 hold at 5332.3 MD - Top of Gas

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 4,960.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,060.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,160.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,260.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,360.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,460.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,560.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,660.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,760.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,860.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,960.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,060.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,521.3 0.00 0.00 6,082.0 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,160.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,260.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,360.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,460.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,560.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,660.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,760.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,860.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,960.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 0.00 0.00 7,060.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,517.3 0.00 0.00 7,078.0 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,600.0 0.00 0.00 7,160.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 0.00 0.00 7,260.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 0.00 0.00 7,360.7 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

7,817.2 0.00 0.00 7,377.9 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

BHL: 39.5320417, -107.6274581

7,817.3 0.00 0.00 7,378.0 1,739.5 0.001,525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00

TD at 7817.3 - TD
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 TGT 4,893.0 1,625,700.60 2,399,992.601,525.4 836.00.00 0.00 39° 31' 55.350 N 107° 37' 38.849 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,485.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,915.3 Williams Fork 0.003,595.0

5,332.3 Top of Gas 0.004,893.0

6,521.3 Cameo 0.006,082.0

7,517.3 Rollins 0.007,078.0

7,817.3 TD 0.007,378.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,000.0 1,000.0 0.0 0.0 Surface Casing

1,100.0 1,100.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,989.1 1,946.1 206.6 113.2 Start 2454.1 hold at 1989.1 MD

4,443.2 4,046.9 1,318.8 722.8 Start Drop -3.50

5,332.3 4,893.0 1,525.4 836.0 Back to Vertical

5,332.3 4,893.0 1,525.4 836.0 Start 2485.0 hold at 5332.3 MD

7,817.2 7,377.9 1,525.4 836.0 BHL: 39.5320417, -107.6274581

7,817.3 7,378.0 1,525.4 836.0 TD at 7817.3
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Well Name:Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92
Surface Location: Valley Farms G

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5623.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1624195.20 2399121.08 39° 31' 40.274 N 107° 37' 49.519 W

PLAN KB Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft (PLAN KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 1100.0 0.00 0.00 1100.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1989.1 31.12 28.72 1946.1 206.6 113.2 3.50 28.72 235.6
4 4443.2 31.12 28.72 4046.9 1318.8 722.8 0.00 0.00 1503.9
5 5332.3 0.00 0.00 4893.0 1525.4 836.0 3.50 180.00 1739.5 Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 TGT
6 7817.3 0.00 0.00 7378.0 1525.4 836.0 0.00 0.00 1739.5

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.69°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51924.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.72°
Date: 5/3/2015

Model: IGRF2010

T M Valley Farms G
Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92

Design #1
18:52, May 10 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 TGT 4893.0 1525.4 836.0 1625700.60 2399992.6039° 31' 55.350 N107° 37' 38.849 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
1000.0 1000.0 Surface Casing
1100.0 1100.0 Start Build 3.50
1946.1 1989.1 Start 2454.1 hold at 1989.1 MD
4046.9 4443.2 Start Drop -3.50
4893.0 5332.3 Back to Vertical
4893.0 5332.3 Start 2485.0 hold at 5332.3 MD
7377.9 7817.2 BHL: 39.5320417, -107.6274581
7378.0 7817.3 TD at 7817.3
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Vertical Section at 28.72° (3000 usft/in)

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 TGT

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°
25°
30°

31°

25°
20°
15°
10°
5°0°

Surface Casing

1000.0 0

Start Build 3.50

1100.0 0

Start 2454.1 hold at 1989.1 MD

1946.1 236

Start Drop -3.50

4046.9 1504

Back to Vertical

4893.0 1739

Start 2485.0 hold at 5332.3 MD

4893.0 1739

BHL: 39.5320417, -107.6274581

7377.9 1739

TD at 7817.3

7378.0 1739

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3595.0 3915.3 Williams Fork 0.00
4893.0 5332.3 Top of Gas 0.00
6082.0 6521.3 Cameo 0.00
7078.0 7517.3 Rollins 0.00
7378.0 7817.3 TD 0.00
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Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92
Valley Farms G 22D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92 TGT

Valley Farms G 42A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43A-14-06-92
Valley Farms G 23A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 21B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42EWI-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 23B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 21A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31C-14-06-92
Valley Farms G 21C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 41D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 23C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 23D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92


